
 

 

Everyone’s favorite Scottish nanny is headed to town in an internationally acclaimed new hit musical critics 
call “wonderful, heart-warming, and laugh-out-loud funny” (Manchester Evening News) and “a feel-good, 

family-friendly comedy that delivers” (The Hollywood Reporter). Based on the beloved film and directed by 
four-time Tony Award® winner Jerry Zaks, Mrs. Doubtfire tells the hysterical and heartfelt story of an out-of-

work actor who will do anything for his kids. It’s “the lovable, big-hearted musical comedy we need right 
now,” raves the Chicago Tribune – one that proves we’re better together. 

 

Recommended for ages 8 and up | Run time is 2  hours 35 minutes 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Performance Dates & Times                              Mrs. Doubtfire  Group Pricing 

 

Tues, April 9 @ 8:00PM 

Wed, April 10 @ 8:00PM 

Thurs, April 11  @ 8:00PM 

Fri, April 12 @ 8:00PM 

Sat, April 13 @ 2:00PM 

Sun, April 14 @ 1:00PM 

Sun, April 14  @ 6:30PM 

Tues, April 16 @ 8:00PM 

Wed, April 17 @ 8:00PM 

Thurs, April 18 @ 8:00PM 

Fri, April 19 @ 8:00PM 

Sat, April 20 @ 2:00PM 

Sun, April 21 @ 1:00pm 

Sun, April 21 @ 6:30PM 

 

 

Seating Location 

10+ 

Group 

Early Bird 

10+ 

Group 

 

 

10+ 

Student 

/ Senior 

Group 

 

Club Level - includes 

N/A 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 Food, Drink & Valet 
Parking 

Lower Orchestra 1-2 N/A 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 

Upper Orchestra 3 $100.00 $100.00 
N/A 

 

Upper Orchestra 4 $87.00 $90.00 $56.00 

Mezzanine 5 $63.00 $71.00 $46.00 

Lower Balcony 6 $48.00 $53.00 $40.00 

Balcony 7 $45.00 $50.00 $40.00 

Balcony 8 $45.00 $45.00 $40.00 

Apr 9 -21, 2024  


